
Application Rate = 200-600 lbs/acre

	    Planting

	    Post Harvest

Rate Guidlines

Yield Advantages On Multiple Crop Types

Biology loving mineral that enhances microbial activity

Provides a source of calcium and improves calcium availability 
in the soil

Remediates sodium/chloride and base saturation inbalances 
instantly in the soil 

Remediates soil tie up of calcium

Strategic blend of minerals 
and organic ingredients 
designed to create a soil 
environment where biology 
can thrive, nutrients can 
mobilize and soil tie-up 
issues remediate.

Regen+ remediates base 
saturation imbalances.

Compliment conventional fertilizer 
using Regen+ to balance the salt 
and sulfate load. 

Granulated, Can Be 
Blended With Any 
Dry Fertilizer Mix

Application

Prepare the Soil For Crop Resilience

Delivery
Broadcast

Regen+  30% Ca

RENEW REGENERATE REVITALIZE
WITH RHIZO LIFE REGEN+

Mineral

Calcium

Sodium

Magnesium

Sulfate

Potassium

60 - 70
50 - 60
40 - 50

1 - 4
4 - 8
> 8

15 - 20
20 -25
>25

20 - 60
60 -100
> 100

> 6
6 - 8
> 8

%
%
%

%
%
%

%
%
%

PPM

%
%
%

200
400
600

200
400
600

200
400
600

200
400
600

200
300
400

Level Units
lbs of 
Regen+

Rhizo Life Regen+ is not a Complete Nutrient Package

Nutrient Analysis
30% Calcium

8% Total Carbon

6% Total Phosphate

Trace Minerals: Boron, Cobalt, Copper, Iron,     

Manganese, Moly, Silica, Zinc

Better Soil Structure

Improved Aeration

Better Water Retention Balances pH

Carbon Sequestration

Enhanced Root Growth

 8% 
Carbon


