

# Vent RENEW REGENERATE REVITALIZE WITH RHIZO LIFE REGEN+

# **Rhizo** Life<sup>™</sup>

Regen+ 30% Ca

#### Strategic blend of minerals and organic ingredients

designed to create a soil environment where biology can thrive, nutrients can mobilize and soil tie-up issues remediate.

## Application

**Rate Guidlines** 

Mineral	Level	Units	lbs of Regen+
Calcium	60 - 70 50 - 60 40 - 50	% %	200 400 600
Sodium	1 - 4 4 - 8 > 8	% % %	200 400 600
Potassium	> 6 6 - 8 > 8	% %	200 300 400
Magnesium	15 - 20 20 -25 >25	% %	200 400 600
Sulfate	20 - 60 60 -100 > 100	PPM	200 400 600



Regen+ remediates base saturation imbalances.

Compliment conventional fertilizer using Regen+ to balance the salt and sulfate load.

Biology loving mineral that enhances microbial activity

**Prepare the Soil For Crop Resilience** 

- Provides a source of calcium and improves calcium availability in the soil
- Remediates sodium/chloride and base saturation inbalances instantly in the soil
- X Remediates soil tie up of calcium





# Nutrient Analysis

30% Calcium8% Total Carbon6% Total Phosphate

Trace Minerals: Boron, Cobalt, Copper, Iron, Manganese, Moly, Silica, Zinc

Rhizo Life Regen+ is not a Complete Nutrient Package





### Delivery

Broadcast





**Granulated,** Can Be Blended With Any \_\_\_\_\_ Dry Fertilizer Mix



#### Yield Advantages On Multiple Crop Types







